Diane
Margaret
Mary
Helen
Carolyn
Ginny
Bob
Sonny & Helen
Irene

Pat
Virginia

GREETERS

Coordinator: ? (one needed)

Allen
Baltar
Gilich
Gutierrez
Howell
Kirkland
Kridle
Ross
Schwan
Smolcich
Viator

388-9935
374-3259
432-7785
436-3158
875-5395
239-2299
388-9748
374-7805
432-5845
392-5226
432-7253

5:30 PM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
7:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM



